HEDL-9140#I00 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong

DETENT No
BUILT IN SWITCH No
ACTUATOR TYPE Codewheel Not Included
HEDL-9140#I00
Part Number: HEDL-9140#I00
Manufacturer/Brand: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Product description ROTARY ENCODER OPTICAL 512PPR
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HEDL-9140#I00.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of HEDL-9140#I00
HEDL-9140#I00.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
HEDL-9000#U00
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  ROTARY ENCODER OPTICAL 2048PPR
In stock:  140 pcs
RFQ
HEDM-5120#B06
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  CODEWHEEL 2CH 1000CPR 1/4"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HEDL-6545#J09
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  ROTARY ENCODER OPTICAL 1024PPR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HEDM-5120#B11
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  CODEWHEEL 2CH 1000CPR 4MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HEDM-5120#B12
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  CODEWHEEL 2CH 1000CPR 6MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HEDM-5120#J06
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  CODEWHEEL 2CH 1024CPR 1/4"
In stock:  250 pcs
RFQ
HEDL-6545#B09
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  ROTARY ENCODER OPTICAL 1000PPR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HEDL-9100#A00
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  ROTARY ENCODER OPTICAL 500PPR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HEDL-9140-H00
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  ROTARY ENCODER OPTICAL 400PPR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HEDL-9040#B00
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  ROTARY ENCODER OPTICAL 1000PPR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ